Harvard Parks and Recreation Agenda

Wednesday May 21 7PM

Center on the Common

ITEM

Approval of Meeting Minutes - May 5

Budget update

Tree Warden discussions
-Christmas tree on common
- trees at beach

Bare Hill Rowing Association
Request to speak

Beach Operations
Operations update
Bathroom update

Field Operations

Civil War encampment - second fire request
(V)

Lawn recovery items

-common (d)

-area between church and general store (d)
-field fee schedule (v)

-update on field maintenance discussion with
Rich Nota (d)

Devens open space and recreation advisory
board meeting update

New business

Adjournment

WHO

Steve / ALL

Joe

Christian /ALL

ALL / BHRA rep

ALL/ Alexandra

Pat / ALL

Pat

ALL

ACTION

VOTE

Discussion

Discussion

Discussion

Discussions /
VOTE

Discussion
and VOTE as
listed

Discussion

Discussion
ONLY

TIME

7:00

7:05

7:20

7:45

8:15

8:45

9:15

9:30




