Harvard Parks and Recreation Agenda

Wednesday May 21 7PM

Center on the Common

ITEM	WHO	ACTION	TIME
Approval of Meeting Minutes - May 5	Steve / ALL	VOTE	7:00
Budget update	Joe	Discussion	7:05
Tree Warden discussions -Christmas tree on common - trees at beach	Christian /ALL	Discussion	7:20
Bare Hill Rowing Association Request to speak	ALL / BHRA rep	Discussion	7:45
Beach Operations Operations update Bathroom update	ALL/ Alexandra	Discussions / VOTE	8:15
Field Operations Civil War encampment - second fire request (v) Lawn recovery items -common (d) -area between church and general store (d) -field fee schedule (v) -update on field maintenance discussion with Rich Nota (d)	Pat / ALL	Discussion and VOTE as listed	8:45
Devens open space and recreation advisory board meeting update	Pat	Discussion	9:15
New business	ALL	Discussion ONLY	9:30
Adjournment			